
Wolturnus A/S · Halkærvej 24B · 9240 Nibe · Phone/Telefon +45 9671 7170 · Email info@wolturnus.dk 1/8

©
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

 A
/S

 T
uk

an
 S

up
er

 L
ig

ht
 2

02
4 

v1
.0

Fi
ll 

in
 a

nd
 s

en
d 

to
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

 - 
Au

sf
ül

le
n 

un
d 

an
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

 s
en

de
n 

-U
df

yl
d 

og
 s

en
d 

til
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

Su
bj

ec
t t

oT
ec

hn
ic

al
 M

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 a

nd
 P

rin
tin

g 
Er

ro
rs

 / 
Te

ch
ni

sc
he

 Ä
nd

er
un

ge
n 

un
d 

D
ru

ck
fe

hl
er

 v
or

be
ha

lte
n

Fo
rb

eh
ol

d 
fo

r t
ek

ni
sk

e 
æ

nd
rin

ge
r o

g 
try

kf
ej

l

 Kg.

 cm.

DK

DE

ENG

ITA

FR

PC & Macbook
https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/

Tablet & iPad
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html 

https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html
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≈100g

≈100g

≈100g

≈100g

≈100g

≈100g

≈100g

+5g

120000006000
5.900 €

619000001009

619000001109

619000001209

619000001309

619000001409

619000001509

619000002009

619000002109

619000002509

619000002809

619000003209

619000003309

619000003409

619000003509

619000003709

619000003809

619000003909

619000003009
765 €

000000001102
0 €
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g
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BA:
std. 0cm cm

0g

NA

0g

80g

250g

15g

0g

0g

10g

BF:
std. 60cm cm

BC:
BF-10cm cm

CW:
FF+15cm cm

TW:
SW+17cm cm

FB:
15cm cm

DF:
FD-9cm cm

!

0 €

NA -
813100050???

0 €
813100050???

0 €
572 €

610000001009
0 €

610000??0001
260 €
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0g

355g

515g

260g

420g

365g

525g

760g

290g

290g

VSL:
std. 41cm cm

FRA:
std. 1cm cm

FRH-1:
std. 8cm cm

FRH-2:
std. 7cm cm

0g

FRW:
std. Opti cm 75-100g

80-120g

60g

81310005??0?
0 €

81310005?106 
321 €

81310005?206 
375 €

81310005?108 
321 €

81310005?208 
375  €

81310005?107 
187 €

81310005?207 
235 €

81310005??02
536 €

81310005??04 
375 €

81310005??05 
589 €

829999010030 
0 €

82999901004? 
245 €

835099210001
69 €

691000010001
70 €

VSL 
std. 41cm

FRD 
std. 13cm

FRW 

SD

RH 
std. 23cm

FRH-1 FRH-2 
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0. 0g

1.

645g

650g

800g

440g

560g

GH:
1,0cm cm

GL:
opti. cm

MC:
center cm

0. 0g

1. 175g

2. 125g

3. 230g

1. 0g

2.
AF:
5-6cm cm

AW:
35-36cm cm

705g

705g

3.

365g

365g

365g

0 €
88100010000?

0 €
88100040000?

307 €
8810005000??

760 €
88100020000?

741 €
8810003000??

818 €

0 €
885110201400 

409 €
885110201500

409 €
885110201600

409 €

0 €
8861101013??

332 €
8861101013??

332 €
886110101010

332 €
886110101010

332 €
886110101010

332 €

AF 
std. 5-6cm

AW 
std. 35-36cm

AF 
std. 5-6cmAW 

std. 35-36cm
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600-655g

852-1005g

970-1040g

770-920g

865-925g

NA

1740g

1740g

980g

1375g

1445g

1136g

1540g

NA

890g

1370g

NA

560g

1580g

910g

1110g

810-1200g

1120-1760g

1415g

1260g

95210000000? 4" 5"
966401??3?00

332 € NA
966401??3?00

0 €
966401??0?20

332 €
966401??3?00

0 €
966401??0?20

332 €

24" 25"

? €
85102??01009

0 €
85102?10100?

0 €
8510??101002 

263 €
85352?101?08 

915 €
85352?101?09 

710 €
85352?181107 

915 €
85362?181008 

971 €

24" 25"

? €
96622?010001 

0 €
96622?01000? 

70 €

24" 25"

? €
85512?10200? 

0 €
85502?103009 

182 €
85552?000009 

514 €
8554202?0601

322 €
85542?2?0601

588 €
9669282?060?

715 €
8554302?0601

715 €
8554502?060?

715 €
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0. 0g

1. 450-650g

2. 900-1500g

- NA

- NA

- NA

- 0g

- 100-300g

- 100-300g

- 15g

- 15g

- 0g

0. 0g

1.

NA

-
W:

std. SW cm
D:

std. SD cm
-

-

-

1. 55g

2. 30g

3.
140g

185g

4.

90g

100g

110g

5. 380g

0 €
710000000007

0 €
710000000001

0 €
710000002502

58 €
0 €

761000000010
250 €

710000000001
0 €

710099990010
450 €

71009999001?
480 €

710099990001
0 €

71009999000?
189 €

710099990000
0 €

0 €
750000009000

270 €
0 €

750000000005
70 €

7600000100??
70 €
64 €

76100000000?
166 €
230 €

7711000007??
112 €
112 €
112 €

771100000747
112 €
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EN ISO 14971

P.3

P.4

P.5

P.6

P.7

000000001104 
110 €
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	(5) Sideguards EUR: 0
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	(5) Antitip EUR: 0
	LockPushFiber: 
	LocksCrossfit: 
	LocksWingScissor: 
	Sideguards Screwed on: 
	Antitip Jr: 
	Antitip Swing: 
	Color SL fork Softroll: [Black (std.)]
	Color Hercules fork Fiber: [Black (std.)]
	Color Hercules fork Softroll: [Black (std.)]
	Color Pilot fork Fiber: [Black (std.)]
	Color Pilot fork Softroll: [Black (std.)]
	Spinergy LX: [Black - Black Hub]
	Spinergy Spox: [Black - Black Hub]
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	Pushrim Mounting: Off
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